AC Servodrives
Bivector 300/500
Advanced solutions for automation
ABB Automation
2 ABB Automation
Bivector
• Field Oriented Torque Control
- optimal working point setting

8C5.6
12 ABB Automation
Ordering Code
Notes : For position 3,4,7 and 14 see Mechanical Drawings • For position 5 and 6 see Electrical Data
8C Brushless Servomotors
Bivector converters
Position Code Description Options
1 8
2 C
3 X Transversal Dimensions
4 X Size
5 X
Rated Speed
6 X
7 X Flange
8 X Brake and Resolver
0 - with resolver and without brake
6 - with resolver and with brake
9 X Connections
V - with Terminal Box (oriented toward A-side)
W - with Terminal Box (oriented toward B-side)
Y - with connectors (oriented toward A-side)
Z - with connectors (oriented toward B-side)
10 X IP Protection
0 - IP 54 (motor with terminal box)
A - IP 65 (motor with connectors)
11 0 Mech. Toll. and Vibr. Degree Mech Tolerance class “N” and Vibr. Degree class “N”
12 X Keyway and oil-sealer
2 - with keyway and without oil-sealer
3 - without keyway and without oil-sealer
13 S
14 X Shaft
15 3 Thermal Protection PTC wired on Signal Connector
16 X DC Bus Voltage
E - 310 Vdc
M - 535 Vdc
Position Code Description Options
1 B
2 V
3 C
1-Internal
4 X Braking Resistor S - External (Small)
M - External (Medium)
L - External (Large)
5 X Power Supply
D - Three-phase (230 V)
H - Three-phase (400 V)
6 R
7 A
8 X
Software Functions
00 - Position Control
9 X 01 - Speed Control
Bivector 300
05 - 5 Arms
10 - 10 Arms
14 - 14 Arms
10 X Current Rating 18 - 18 Arms
11 X Bivector 500
03 - 3,5 Arms
05 - 5,3 Arms
09 - 8,8 Arms
13 - 13 Arms
18 - 18 Arms
25 - 25 Arms
12 Y
Software Version
13 Y
14 P
8C4.2.30.06V002SGE3E
• servomotor type 8C.4.2.30